
2019-2020 Sweetheart Auction 

 

 Planning Meetings 

Monday November 18​th
 

7:00 pm at Townline 

Monday December 16​th
   

7:00 pm at Townline 

 

Monday January 6​th​
, 2020 

7:00 pm at Townline 

 

Basket Assembly and Auction Preparing 

6-8 pm at Suamico Elementary, meet in room 200 

We have all sorts of activities that need you, no skills or previous experience needed! 

 High school volunteers are welcome too! 

Monday January 13​th
 

Monday January 20​th
  

Monday January 27​th
  Thursday January 30​th

 

Monday February 3​rd
Thursday February 6​th

 

 

The Big Day! 

Friday February 7​th
  

We will need LOTS of volunteers to help set up the school starting at 12:30 on Friday.  If 

you can help please contact: 

Kristen at 920-639-7576 or ​kristenverhaagh@gmail.com​ or  

Kendra at 920-366-2137 or ​kendrakuehl2@gmail.com 
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